
 
SEM 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
AVERAGE 

 
SGPA 

 
8.89 

 
8.21 

 
8.97 

 
9.08 

 
9.00 

 
9.04 

 
8.67 

 
9.48 

 
8.92(81.7%) 

 

Curriculum Vitae 
 

 
 

Name          :   SUBHAM BARDHAN 
Mobile No      :   8777291436 

E-mail            :    iamsubham0001@gmail.com 
 

Address           :    106/ KamalPark, Birati, Kolkata-700051 
 
 
 
 
 

 

OBJECTIVE: 
 

 

I intend to build my career in an esteemed company which provides ideal learning, challenging and a creative 

environment, stimulates my professional and personal growth and be part of a team that dynamically work 

towards the growth of the organization and have a social, economic impact on the society. 

 
To constantly improve my knowledge and being able to bring my talent, ideas on to the place in the best 

interest of the company. 
 

 

Academic Qualifications: 
 

 

Degree Qualification Institute Board Year Aggregate % 

 

 
10th 

 

 
Secondary Pass 

 

 

Birati High School 
West Bengal Board 

Of Secondary 
Education 

 

 

2010 

 

 

79% 

 
 

12th 

 

Higher 

Secondary Pass 

 

 
Birati High School 

West Bengal 

Council Of Higher 

Secondary 

Education 

 

 
2012 

 

 
78% 

 

 
 

Under Graduation : (2012-2016): 
 

Camellia School Of Engineering & Technology 
 

Stream- Civil Engineering (B.Tech) 

University- MAKAUT

mailto:iamsubham0001@gmail.com
mailto:iamsubham0001@gmail.com


POST Graduation : (2021-2023): 
 

Camellia School Of Engineering & Technology 
 

Stream- Geotechnical Engineering (M.Tech) 
 

University- MAKAUT 
 

 
        SEM 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

AVERAGE 
 

        SGPA 

 
          9.85 

 
           9.69 

 

            9.82 

 

10 

 

   9.84(91%) 

 

 

Computer Proficiency: 

 

    TECHNICAL : Auto CAD, Slide, Geostudio, Geo05, ReSSA, FoSSA, MSEW+, Staadpro 
    APPLICATION : Microsoft Office (Word, Excel, Power Point) 

 

Hobbies: 

     Watching cricket 
 

     Listening song 
 

Personal Details: 

 

Father's Name                     :  KAJAL BARDHAN 
 

Date of Birth                        :  12th May, 1994 
 

Gender                                  :  Male 
 

Languages Known              :  Bengali, English & Hindi 
 

Nationality                           :  Indian 
 

Working Profile: 

 

Feb,2017-April,2019: Working as Site engineer at Kadtech Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd. 
July,2019-Mar,2021:- Working as Technical Assistant (Geotechnical Unit) at Kadtech Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd. 
Apr,2021-Mar,2022:- Working as Junior Engineer (Design & Engineering) at Kadtech Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd. 
Apr,2022-Mar,2023:- Working as Design Engineer at Kadtech Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd. 
Apr,2023-Present:- Working as Design Engineer at Kadtech Geoinfra Pvt. Ltd. 

 

Job & Responsibilities: 

 

1. Collection of Input data from Client. 
2. Preparation of Design Reports for RS Wall, Ground Improvement & Slope stabilization works. 
3. Supervise and monitor activities of CAD Departments, including timely and error free generation and dispatch 
of drawings. 
4. Submission of all Compliance against comments on Design & Drawings. 
5. Prepare Technical Proposals and preliminary designs for cost estimation constantly monitoring of projects, 
including follow-ups. 
6. Preparation of BOQ. 
7. Co-ordination with Client or Consultant for approvals. 
8. Assist Various Works Related to Design and Projects Execution team.



Achievements: 

 

1.   Got AIR 15461 in GATE 2017. 
 

2.   Got Rank 335 in MAKAUT PGET exam. 
 

3.   Got “Ellite+Gold” NPTEL certificate for the course on “Expansive Soil”. 
 

4.   Got “Ellite+Silver” NPTEL certificate for the course on “Geosynthetics and Reinforced Soil 
 

Structures”. 
 

Declaration: 

 

I hereby declare that all the particulars stated above are authentic and true to the best of my knowledge. 
 

 
 
 
 

Kolkata          23.11.2023 
 

Date & Place                                                                                                           Signature 


