Curriculum Vitae

Name : SUBHAM BARDHAN

Mobile No : 8777291436

E-mail : <u>iamsubham0001@gmail.com</u>

Address : 106/ KamalPark, Birati, Kolkata-700051



OBJECTIVE:

I intend to build my career in an esteemed company which provides ideal learning, challenging and a creative environment, stimulates my professional and personal growth and be part of a team that dynamically work towards the growth of the organization and have a social, economic impact on the society.

To constantly improve my knowledge and being able to bring my talent, ideas on to the place in the best interest of the company.

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS:

Degree	Qualification	Institute	Board	Year	Aggregate %
10 th	Secondary Pass	Birati High School	West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education	2010	79%
12 th	Higher Secondary Pass	Birati High School	West Bengal Council Of Higher Secondary Education	2012	78%

UNDER GRADUATION: (2012-2016):

Camellia School Of Engineering & Technology

Stream- Civil Engineering (B.Tech)

University- MAKAUT

SEM	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	AVERAGE
SGPA	8.89	8.21	8.97	9.08	9.00	9.04	8.67	9.48	8.92(81.7%)

POST GRADUATION: (2021-2023):

Camellia School Of Engineering & Technology

Stream- Geotechnical Engineering (M.Tech)

University-MAKAUT

SEM	1	2	3	4	AVERAGE
SGPA	9.85	9.69	9.82	10	9.84(91%)

Computer Proficiency:

TECHNICAL: Auto CAD, Slide, Geostudio, Geo05, ReSSA, FoSSA, MSEW+, Staadpro

• **APPLICATION**: Microsoft Office (Word, Excel, Power Point)

Hobbies:

Watching cricket

• Listening song

Personal Details:

Father's Name : KAJAL BARDHAN

Date of Birth : 12th May, 1994

Gender : Male

Languages Known : Bengali, English & Hindi

Nationality : Indian

Working Profile:

Feb,2017-April,2019: Working as Site engineer at Kadtech Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd.

July, 2019-Mar, 2021:- Working as Technical Assistant (Geotechnical Unit) at Kadtech Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd.

Apr,2021-Mar,2022:- Working as Junior Engineer (Design & Engineering) at Kadtech Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd.

Apr,2022-Mar,2023:- Working as Design Engineer at Kadtech Infraprojects Pvt. Ltd.

Apr,2023-Present:- Working as Design Engineer at Kadtech Geoinfra Pvt. Ltd.

Job & Responsibilities:

- 1. Collection of Input data from Client.
- 2. Preparation of Design Reports for RS Wall, Ground Improvement & Slope stabilization works.
- 3. Supervise and monitor activities of CAD Departments, including timely and error free generation and dispatch of drawings.
- 4. Submission of all Compliance against comments on Design & Drawings.
- 5. Prepare Technical Proposals and preliminary designs for cost estimation constantly monitoring of projects, including follow-ups.
- 6. Preparation of BOQ.
- 7. Co-ordination with Client or Consultant for approvals.
- 8. Assist Various Works Related to Design and Projects Execution team.

Achievements:

- 1. Got AIR 15461 in GATE 2017.
- 2. Got Rank 335 in MAKAUT PGET exam.
- 3. Got "Ellite+Gold" NPTEL certificate for the course on "Expansive Soil".
- 4. Got "Ellite+Silver" NPTEL certificate for the course on "Geosynthetics and Reinforced Soil Structures".

Declaration:

I hereby declare that all the particulars stated above are authentic and true to the best of my knowledge.

Kolkata 23.11.2023

Date & Place Signature

